



REPLACEMENT PARTS

REF. NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	1344733	Motor Assembly, Incl:
2	1344736	Cord
3	438-01-017-0140	Switch, Incl:
4	400-06-068-0001	Key
5	1344739	Motor Nameplate
6	1344726	Chuck, Incl:
7	1344727	Key
8	1344722	Grip
9	1344721	Rod
10	1341011	(Din 916) M8 x 10mm Hex Soc Set Screw
11	1344720	Hub
12	1344718	Key
13	1246050	(Din 912) M5 x 25mm Soc Hd Screw
14	1344738	Warning Label
15	1344714	Head
16	1330200	(Din 916) M8 x 12mm Hex Soc Set Screw
17	1344716	Bushing (5/8" ID)
18	1344715	Guide
19	1246053	(Din 912) M8 x 25mm Soc Hd Screw
20	1344717	Gear
21	1243339	(Din 916) M6 x 8mm Hex Soc Set Screw
22	1344719	Spacer
23	1344723	Depth Stop
24	1344725	Ball Joint Stud
25	1330200	(Din 916) M8 x 12mm Hex Soc Set Screw
26	1344735	(Din 85) M8 x 16mm Pan Hd Screw
27	1344712	Cap
28	1246104	(Din 912) M6 x 25mm Soc Hd Screw
29	1344711	Column
30	1344731	Lock Handle
31	1243498	(Din 1481) M6 x 16mm Roll Pin
32	1344728	Rack
33	1344724	Cylinder
34	1344725	Ball Joint Stud
35	1243395	(Din 934) M5 Hex Nut
36	1344732	Work Hold Down
37	1330200	(Din 916) M8 x 12mm Hex Soc Set Screw
38	1344730	Fence
39	1310157	(Din 85) M6x 20mm Pan Hd Screw
40	1344729	Table Board
41	1344713	Base
42	1344734	(Din 9427) M8 x 20mm Button Hd Screw
43	1344741	4mm "T" Handle Wrench

This parts list is provided to aid in obtaining service parts. Copies of the instruction and maintenance literature can be obtained through the Delta Technical Publications Department or through your local service outlet.